
Mt. JBERKS CO. DHIA
ICoaHniMd (row Pat* Ml

Mathew L Degler
No. 79 H 18,344

Clarence B. Kulp
No. 27 H

Mehrin Stauffer
Faye H

Paul S. Phillips
No. 20 H
No. 3 H

Ernest 0. Miller
No. 40 H
No. 73 H
No. 147 H
No. 57 H
No. 213 H

Witchcraft Dairy
Malm H

Lester Heyer
Sadie H
Charlet H

Russel It. Dietrich
Lou H
Whirl H
Food H

Ontelynn Acres
Mistres H
Mae H
No. 75 H

Junge Farms
Poppy H
Sally H

BRB Farm
Margie H

Hartman Bros.
No. 5 H
No. 11 H
No. 40 H
No. 53 H
No. 95 H

Yost Brothers

Raymond B. Nolt
No. 5 H 6-2
No. 22 H 7-2

Robert T. Bowman
Lena H 6-3
Louise H 6-

Blne Mtn. Academy
No. 219 H 4-1
No. 230 H M
No. 244 H 4-2
No. 38 H 3-1

Clarence C. Sattazahn
. La 67 H 4-4
George S. Troutman Jr

No. 37 S 9-2
Honey H 8-1
Empress H 6-7
Bonn H 3-10

13,803 570
15,874 563
17,635 625
16,996 650

11,638 554

305
305
305
305

20,405 718
26,432 819
19,096 692
17,312 638

Auto Service Tips]

exam/Ne yoUR sparkplugs
NEXT TIME THET ARB SERVICED-

you mVDIAGNOSE ENGINE CMPMONS
BEFORE THEYCAUSEDAMAGE. "-''l

MEKoau DEPOsas-
urrLe^BLEgrcQEuewi
iNPicATSs weanmnes.

MEATS HoRJW-FUnCXKM

OR.y FLUFFY BLACK\nn>—-czy'j carbok inc/cates
-''l OVER-RICH CARBURETORI ' ORA FAULTY CHoKF.

• r h"to

Thisphoto byTrudy Nissley, Mount Joy, has been
chosen to represent Pennsylvania in the second
annual National 4-H Photo Exhibit sponsored by
Eastman Kodak Company.

Barbara H 6-3 305 18,094 857
Bola H 6-3 286 17,355 571 •

Dahlia H 4-2 305 19,476 584
No. 78 H 3-2 305 16,018 563
No. 161 H 2-6 273 15,825 594
No. 99 H 2-5 305 14,287 556
No. 43 H 2-5 305 11,813 582

Raymond L. Breckbill
Dewdrop H • 11-8 305 16,143 576
Ann H 7-11 305 14,089 596
Rose H 3-10 305 12,755 591

Term Cbal Farm
No. 62 H 5- 290 16,732 771
No. 119 -. H 3-4 305 14,396 553

Craftsmen show slated
The Harrisburg Craftsmen

will bold their annual
Holiday Show and Sale
during the next two
weekends, November 28-30
and December 6-7, at their
workshop in Stillwater Hall,
University Center, 2980

North Second Street,
Harrisburg.

There will be a preview
show on Friday, November
28, from 7:30 pm. to 10pm.

The sale vrill continue
Saturday, November 29,
from 10 am. to 5 pm., and
Sunday, November 30, from
1 pm. to 5 pm.

Hie second weekend of the
sale will beheld on Saturday,
December 6, from 10 am. to
5 pm., and on Sunday,
December 7, from 1pm. to 5
pm.

chosen for exhibit
A photograph by Trudy picture* of subjects under

Nlssley, Mount Joy, has boen floodlights. One evening our
chosen to represent Penn- club went to our leader’s
sylvanl* in the second an- house to take these pictures,
nual National 4-H Photo As one ofthe subjects, we put
Exhibit sponsored by a younger club member
Eastman Kodak Company, undo' the lights and took his

Made up of no more than picture.” Trudy takes pic-
four pictures from each tures “to have lasting
state, the exhibit will first be memories.”
shown st the annual 4-H Exhibit photde have been
Congress in Chicago, Nov. 29 selected by the cooperative
- Dec. 4, and will later be on extension service in each
display at the National 4-H state on the basis of county
Center sod U.S. Department and state fair submissions,
of Agriculture in Washington Kodak has printed and
D.C. mounted the photos for

The 16-year-old 4-H’er, in display, affixing a seal of
commenting on her picture, recognition, and will present
entitled "Phil,” said, "As a each 4-H’er represented with
requirement for 3rd year an enlarged print of his or
photography, we bad to take her picture with seal

MILES H. & ELINOOD E. HOUSER
HOLSTEIN

DISPERSAL
TUESDAY, DEC. 9,1975

12:30P.M.
Lebanon, PA.

Sale to be held at the Farm, just off Rt 72, 3
miles south of Lebanon, Pa. on the Zinns Mill
Road.

85 REGISTERED HOLSTIINS 85
Thissale consists of50 cows, IS bred heifers and the

balance open heifers and calves. The dMMiflpMtjnn
breakdown is 9 VG, 216+, 14G and 3 Fair. The DHIA
RollingHerd Average on 56.6 cows is 14,574lbs. M-3.7
percent - 542 lbs. F.

Daus. of toe following sell:
5Pennstate IvanboeStar, 12Harrisburg GayIdeal, 8

Hilltop Apollo Ivanboe and 7 Whittier Farm Apollo
Rocket. This is a top home bred herd ofHolsteins thathas bred with Atlantic for 20 years. Tested for fan- -

mediate interstate shipment.
TERMS: Cash or good check day of sale. Nothing to

be removed until settled for.
OWNERS:
MILES H. & ELWOOD E. HOUSER
Lebanon, PA
Tel. 717-273-2921

HARRIS WILCOX INC.
SALE MGRS. & AUCTIONEERS
BERGEN, N.Y. 716-494-1880

HERD DISPERSAL
At

The New Holland Sales Stables, Inc.
New Holland, Pa.

WEDNESDAY, DEC. 3, 1975
51 HEAD
GRADE

HOLSTEIN HR* %
DAIRY COWS

This herd consists of a lot of cows fresh thelast 2 months. Some springing, balance in all
stages of lactation. Mostly all young with good
udders A littleon the thin side but will go homeand make someone happy.

If you need Fall milk ...plan to attend this
dispersal.

Blood and T.B. Tested. Pregnancy check.
Consigned by

GLENN FITE,
Quarryvilie, PA
Ph; Res. 717-786-2750
Bam Office 717-786-1725

Abe Oiffenbach, Sale Manager

305
278

305
305
306
306
306

306
306

306
306
305

305
305
305

305
305

270

305
288
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19,223

18,327

16.615
14,044

18,552
19,021
16,132
20,706
17,294

15,067

14,732
17,280

18,817
18,061
15,927

14,573
15,748
13,035

21,556
25,224

13,927

16,250
15,974
14,738
20,557
15,440

21,021
14,903

16,302
15,292

577
561

722
640
618
683
827

624
584

604
651
571

654
615
585

748
850

605
579
555
690
600

715
570

579
636


