BERKS CO. DHIA

[Continued from Page 64]

	·		-		
Mathew L. I	Degler				
No. 79	H	5-5	306	18,344	594
Clarence B.		<i>E</i> 0	904	10.000	
No. 27	H	5-2	305	19,223	711
Melvin Stauf		5-5	306	16,327	567
Faye	H	3-0	300	10,321	301
Paul S. Phill No. 20	upa H	6-1	305	16,615	577
No. 3	H	5-2	- 278	14,044	551
Ernest O. Mi		-		10,000	•••
No. 40	Н	8-	305	18,552	722
No. 73	H	7-6	305	19,021	640
No. 147	H	5-	305	16,132	618
No. 57	H	4-3	305	20,706	683
No. 213	H	3-5	305	17,294	627
Witchcraft D	airy			-	
Maim	H	4-8	305	15,067	556
Lester Heyer					
Sadie	H	5-1	305	14,732	624
Charlet	H	4-6	305	17,250	584
Russel K. Di		_			-04
Lou	H	6-	305	18,817	604
Whirl	H	6-	305	18,051	651
Fond	H	6-	305	15,927	571
Ontelynn Acr Mistres	टड H	10-	305	14,573	654
Mae	H	6-	305 305	15,748	615
No. 75	H	2-11	305	13,035	585
Junge Farms		4-11	700	10,000	•
Poppy	н	4-9	305	21,556	748
Sally	H	6-4	305	25,224	850
BRB Farm					
Margie	H	6-3	270	13,927	559
Hartman Bro	6.			•	
No. 5	H	4-2	305	16,250	605
No. 11	H	8-	288	15,974	579
No. 40	H	3-4	305	14,738	555
No. 53	H	6-2	305	20,557	690
No. 95	H	2-1	305	15,440	600
Raymond B.					
No. 5	H	6-2	305	21,021	715
No. 22	H	7-2	305	14,903	570
Robert T. Bo			200	10 000	570
Lena	H	6-3	30 5	16,302	579
Louise	H	6-	305	15,292	636
Blue Mtn. Ac			305	12 402	570
No. 219	H H	4-1 5-1	302	13, 8 03 15,874	563
No. 230 No. 244	H	4-2	302 305	17,635	625
No. 38	H	3-1	305	16,998	650
Clarence C. S			JUQ	10,350	000
Lu 67	H	44	305	11,638	554
George S. Tro				,000	
No. 37	Z Z	9-2	305	20,405	718
Honey	H	8-1	305	26,432	819
Empress	Ĥ	6-7	305	19,096	692
Bonn	Ĥ	3-10	305	17,312	638
				**	

Mt. Joy girl's photo chosen for exhibit



This photo by Trudy Nissley, Mount Joy, has been chosen to represent Pennsylvania in the second annual National 4-H Photo Exhibit sponsored by Eastman Kodak Company.

Yost Brother	3				
Barbara	H	6-3	305	18,094	657
Bola	H	6-3	286	17,355	571
Dahlia	H	4-2	305	19,476	584
No. 78	H	3-2	305	16,018	563
No. 161	H	2-6	273	15,825	594
No. 99	H	2-5	305	14,287	556
No. 43	H	2-5	305	11,813	582
Raymond L.	Brecki	oill		- •	
Dewdrop	Ħ	• 11-8	305	16,143	576
Ann	Ħ	7-11	305	14,089	596
Rose	Ħ	3-10	305	12,755	591
Tenn Chal Fa					
No. 62	H	5-	290	16,732	771
No. 119 -	H	3-4	305	14,396	553

Craftsmen show slated

The Harrisburg Craftsmen will hold their annual Holiday Show and Sale during the next two weekends, November 28-30 and December 6-7, at their workshop in Stillwater Hall, University Center, 2980

North Second Street, Harrisburg.

There will be a preview show on Friday, November 28, from 7:30 p.m. to 10 p.m.

The sale will continue Saturday, November 29. from 10 a.m. to 5 p.m., and Sunday, November 30, from 1 p.m. to 5 p.m.

The second weekend of the sale will be held on Saturday, December 6, from 10 a.m. to 5 p.m., and on Sunday, December 7, from 1 p.m. to 5

four pictures from each tures "to have lasting state, the exhibit will first be memories." shown at the annual 4-H Congress in Chicago, Nov. 29 selected by the cooperative - Dec. 4, and will later be on extension service in each display at the National 4-H state on the basis of county Center and U.S. Department and state fair submissions. of Agriculture in Washington Kodak has printed and

photography, we had to take her picture with seal.

A photograph by Trudy pictures of subjects under Nissley, Mount Joy, has been floodlights. One evening our chosen to represent Penn- club went to our leader's sylvania in the second an- house to take these pictures. nual National 4-H Photo As one of the subjects, we put Exhibit sponsored by a younger club member Eastman Kodak Company, under the lights and took his Made up of no more than picture." Trudy takes pic-

Exhibit photos have been mounted the photos for The 16-year-old 4-H'er, in display, affixing a seal of commenting on her picture, recognition, and will present entitled "Phil," said, "As a each 4-H'er represented with requirement for 3rd year an enlarged print of his or

MILES H. & ELWOOD E. HOUSER HOLSTEIN DISPERSAL

TUESDAY, DEC. 9, 1975

12:30 P.M. Lebanon, PA.

Sale to be held at the Farm, just off Rt. 72, 3 miles south of Lebanon, Pa. on the Zinns Mill Road.

REGISTERED HOLSTEINS 85

This sale consists of 50 cows, 15 bred heifers and the balance open heifers and calves. The classification breakdown is 9 VG, 21 G+, 14G and 3 Fair. The DHIA Rolling Herd Average on 56.6 cows is 14,574 lbs. M - 3.7 percent - 542 lbs. F.

Daus, of the following sell:

5 Pennstate Ivanhoe Star, 12 Harrisburg Gay Ideal, 8 Hillitop Apollo Ivanhoe and 7 Whittier Farm Apollo Rocket. This is a top home bred herd of Holsteins that has bred with Atlantic for 20 years. Tested for immediate interstate shipment.

TERMS: Cash or good check day of sale. Nothing to be removed until settled for.

OWNERS:

MILES H. & ELWOOD E. HOUSER Lebanon, PA Tel. 717-273-2921

HARRIS WILCOX INC. SALE MGRS. & AUCTIONEERS BERGEN, N.Y. 716-494-1880

Auto Service Tips

EXAMINE YOUR SPARK PLUGS NEXT TIME THEY ARE SERVICED -YOU MAY DIAGNOSE ENGINE CONDITIONS BEFORE THEY CAUSE DAMAGE.







HERD DISPERSAL

The New Holland Sales Stables, Inc. New Holland, Pa.

51 HEAD GRADE HOLSTEIN DAIRY COWS



This herd consists of a lot of cows fresh the last 2 months. Some springing, balance in all stages of lactation. Mostly all young with good udders A little on the thin side but will go home and make someone happy.

If you need Fall milk ... plan to attend this dispersal.

Blood and T.B. Tested. Pregnancy check.

Consigned by

GLENN FITE.

Quarryville, PA Ph: Res. 717-786-2750 Barn Office 717-786-1725

Abe Diffenbach, Sale Manager

FOR THE DISCRIMINATING DAIRYMAN

HOLSTEINS **PRESENTS**



GRADE HOLSTEINS

A nice selection of large 1st, 2nd and .3rd calf Springers - due within next 3 weeks. Good producing individuals at a price you can afford.

REGISTERED HOLSTEINS

~~~~~~

A fine selection of Registered Holsteins from 1 Lancaster Co. Herd. This is a young herd with a DHIA average of over 16,000 M, 3.8 test, 609F. This is a classified herd. Individual classification as high as 88 pts.

## REG. HOLSTEIN HEIFERS

Select from a group of bred heifers sired by Elevation (5), Kingpin, Arlinda Chief, Peters Farm ABC Ivanhoe, Citation R Maple, Paclamar Astronaut.

#### SERVICE

To better serve our customers we offer the following: Free Herd Consultation and Management, etc. Assistance in planning and managing your Herd Dispersal.

M. ROBERT YOUNG

717-299-7372

/Transportation Provided)



**MADISON** 

SILOS NUTRI

MATIC

Madison \_ os Division Office P O. Bex 271 msdison Wisconsin 53781

MADE ON SILOS Div Chrome American Corp 1070 5 nmetz Road Ephraia PA 17522 Phone 733-1206

LOCAL DEALERS FRANK SNYDER Akron 859 2688

CALEB WENGER Quarryville 548 2116

LANDIS BROS INC Lancaster 393 3906

CARLL SHIRK Lebanon 717 274 1436

SMOLLEMERREER FARM SUPPLY Centerport 215 926 2722